
Especificaciones Técnicas BS-2


Modelo A B H h a b g Taper of 
center

Diameter 
of spindle 

hole

BS-2 370

14.56

280

11.02

236

9.29

133

5.23

212

8.35

134

5.27

16

0.63
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Modelo A1 B1 H1 h a1 b1 g1

BS-2 183

7.20

87

3.42

156

6.14

133

5.24

175

6.89

122

4.80

16

0.63


